INDUSTRIAL LIQUID FILTRATION CONVEYOR BELTS
Quality
Filber was awarded the ISO
9001:2008 quality certificate
in 1993.
Quality and continuous improve-
ment of our products and services
is our essence.

It basically consists of a roll which, activated by a gear
motor, rotates inside a steel housing at 2 rpm.
The liquid enters at the top, circulates between the
roll and the bottom of the housing. In this area, the
particles stick to the steel discs that, as they continue
rotating, pass a stainless steel scraper-comb, where
the particles are finally separated.
The particles fall into a collection box and the clean,
filtered liquid falls out of the bottom of the machine.
Features
Technical specifications
Model A B C D E Power Flow rate
       KW 220V-50Hz l/min
SM-30 400 460 140 350 210 0,09 30
 SM-60 400 460 260 470 320 0,09 60
SM-100 400 460 380 590 440 0,09 100
SM-150 400 460 500 710 550 0,09 150
SM-200 400 460 620 830 700 0,09 200
SM-250 400 460 740 950 810 0,09 250
SM-300 400 460 860 1.070 930 0,09 300
SM-400 400 460 1.100 1.310 1.170 0,09 400
SM-500 400 460 1.340 1.550 1.410 0,09 500
Rotary magnetic SEPARATOR
GAIN / ON-GAIN
5
This machine is a combination of the JUMA and GAIN